
2019077 Noord Kaap Mini 3
GS 16

1

2

TSA048688

TSA031638 NC

[1] Karabelo THITE

LIANE KAPP 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA048507

TSA048436

NC

NC

Janneke ENGELS

Melaine  DU TOIT 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA049091

TSA048429

NC

NC

Bea ENGELBRECHT

Mariekè  STEYN 6-3, 6-1

7

8

TSA040333

TSA048851

NC

NC

Bianke LOMBAARD

[2] Anke JANSE VAN RENSBURG6-0, 6-3

[1] Karabelo THITE

Melaine  DU TOIT

6-2, 6-0

Mariekè  STEYN

Bianke LOMBAARD

6-7, 6-3, 10-7

[1] Karabelo THITE

Mariekè  STEYN

6-0, 6-0

[1] Karabelo THITE

Melaine  DU TOIT

Bianke LOMBAARD 6-3, 5-7, 10-8

Bianke LOMBAARD

LIANE KAPP

Janneke ENGELS 6-1, 6-0

Bea ENGELBRECHT

[2] Anke JANSE VAN RENSBURG6-3, 6-4

Janneke ENGELS

[2] Anke JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-2, 6-4

Janneke ENGELS

LIANE KAPP

Bea ENGELBRECHT 6-0, 5-7, 10-2

LIANE KAPP
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